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3-PLY 150# POLYESTER WHITE NITRILE IMPRESSION COVER X

IMPRESSION COVER

SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES

This belt is widely accepted in Europe. Though
specifically designed for the sugar industry, it
has proven to be a problem solver in various
applications such as salt mining, cut glass and

chemical compatibility.

APPLICATIONS
+ Food
+ Bakery
+ Protein
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Plies

Working Strength
Color

Material

Carcass

Top Cover

Bottom Cover
Thickness

Weight PIW

Min. Pulley Diameter
Max. Elongation
Temperature Range
Oil Resistant
Antistatic

Food Suitability

8

150

White
Carbox Nitrile
Polyester
Impression
Impression
0.264"

0.145

6"

1-2%

O°F to 250°F
Yes

No

FDA

RECOMMENDED SPLICE

MiConveyanceSolutions.com

Clipper® Hook
Alligator® Lacing
Ready Set™ Staple
Plastic Spiral
Plastic Rivet

Endless Splice

CONVEYANCE
SOLUTIONS

u4

25

RS187

ASL90

APF-150 W Recess

Skive, Bias Step
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