#4063

3-PLY 150# POLYESTER WHITE NITRILE IMPRESSION COVER X IMPRESSION COVER



FEATURES

This belt is widely accepted in Europe. Though specifically designed for the sugar industry, it has proven to be a problem solver in various applications such as salt mining, cut glass and chemical compatibility.

APPLICATIONS

- Food
- Bakery
- Protein

- Sugar
- Flour

SPECIFICATIONS

Plies	3
Working Strength	150
Color	White
Material	Carbox Nitrile
Carcass	Polyester
Top Cover	Impression
Bottom Cover	Impression
Thickness	0.264"
Weight PIW	0.145
Min. Pulley Diameter	6"
Max. Elongation	1-2%
Temperature Range	0°F to 250°F
Oil Resistant	Yes
Antistatic	No
Food Suitability	FDA

RECOMMENDED SPLICE

Clipper® Hook	U4
Alligator® Lacing	25
Ready Set™ Staple	RS187
Plastic Spiral	ASL90
Plastic Rivet	APF-150 W Recess
Endless Splice	Skive, Bias Step

